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DRAGOMELJ

Čas vožnje v minutah

20
35

03
33

08
48

19
49

23
58

30
48

00

16
24
44

11
41

05
26
46

11
41

06
25
40
47

21
23
44

10
40

04
25
44

09
40

06
25
40
47

Opombe:

Odhodi s postajališča: 202082 Flajšmanova

v smeri: Dragomelj

Delavnik
ura minute

Sobota
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Nedelja, prazniki
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